COLOUR ECOTANK PRINTER
L3215
Low Cost, High Yield
Non-stop printing with affordable, spill-free
refill ink bottles. Savings every time with prints at
9 Paise (black)* and 24 Paise (colour).*
Integrated Ink Tank Design
Makes the printer portable and easy-to-fit even in

Best Photo Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 38 / 39 dB(A)
PC Printing / Plain Paper Default*4 Sound Power (Black / Colour) 6.4 / 6.2 B(A),  Sound Pressure (Black / Colour) 50 / 48 dB(A)
Consumables  Page Yield*5  Order Code
Black Ink Bottle 4,500  C13T00V198
Cyan Ink Bottle   C13T00V298
Magenta Ink Bottle 7,500 (Composite Yield)  C13T00V398
Yellow Ink Bottle   C13T00V498
Warranty 1 year or 30,000 pages whichever comes first
SPECIFICATIONS
ECOTANK L3215
Dimensions & Weight